JUICES - Freshly made to order
Lemon and Mint
Mango and Passion Fruit

Sour Morello Cherry

OTHER JUICES
Local Apple Juice (Cambridge Juice Co)

COSLLIM

NORTH AFRICAN CUISINE

DRINKS

4.0
4.0
4.0

3.5

Orange and clementine (Cambridge Juice Co) 3.5

Pineapple

Cranberry

Tomato

SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml Bottle

Diet Coke 330ml Bottle

Hamoud Boualem Algerian
(award winning lemonade)

Selecto (A classic Algerian fruity soft drink)

Fever-Tree Premium Indian Tonic
Fever-Tree Light Tonic

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

OTHER DRINKS

Diabolo - Grenadine with Lemonade
or Tonic

Date, Walnut and Banana Milkshake
Non alcoholic beer

29
29
29

3.5

3.3

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.9
3.5

HOT DRINKS

Espresso 22
Double Espresso 29
Americano 2.2
Cappucino 3.0
Latte 3.0
Flat White 3.0
Cortado 3.0
Macchiato 2.5
Iced coftee 3.5
Iced coftee with milk 4.0
Decaf coffee 2.2
Decaf coftee with millk 3.0
Hot Chocolate 3.5
Hot Chocolate with cream 4.0
Arabic Coftee Plain 2.6
Arabic Coftee Cardamom 2.6

Algerian Coffee (splashed with Blossom water) 2.6

TEAS

Traditional North African Mint Tea

Glass 1.5
Small Pot 3.0
Large Pot 5.0
Cardamom Tea 3.0
Jasmin Green 'Tea 3.0
Chamomile 3.0
Black Tea 2.5
Ceylon Tea 2.5
Moroccan Iced Mint Tea 4.0
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COSLLLM

NORTH AFRICAN CUISINE

DESSERTS

EASTERN MESS - 69 ©
Arabic-style Eton Mess with a Orange blossom water chantilly;
red fruit coulis, meringue, and crushed roasted pistachios.

CARAMELISED FIGTART - 7.5 ©
Sable pastry base, pistachio cream filling and caramalised figs,
topped with vanilla ice cream.

MAHALBI- 6.5
Creamy Arabic rice pudding served with crushed nuts,
cinnamon and date syrup.

BAKLAVA- 6.5
Layers of filo pastry with honey and pistachio nuts,
served warm with vanilla ice cream.

ICE CREAMS, SORBETS & FROZEN YOGHURTS
(Ask our servers for flavours )
1 scoop- 2.75 2scoops- 4.95

DESSERT COCKTAILS

SAHRAOUI - 7.0
Dark Chocolate, Coffee and Morello Cherry
What is there not to like? A great end to the meal.

DESERT ROSE - 7.0
Forget desserts! Go for this. Lavender, everleaf,
lime & vanilla. Simply compelling;

MILKSHAKE - 5.9

Date, walnut and banana milkshake.
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